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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T r ip Devine  III577
Iron C ross

10.700 11.400 9.4009.150 9.80010.700 61.150
3 1 4 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Declan M oreno269
Cypress A cademy

10.600 10.100 9.15010.550 8.75010.700 59.850
4 3T 1 5 1T 6 2 

2 

Joshua  Caperton516
Eagle  Gym

9.600 10.650 8.9508.800 9.70010.600 58.300
8 2 6 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Liam  DeW eese242
W oga Plano

10.900 9.250 9.3009.050 8.4009.850 56.750
1T 7 5 2 5 8 4 

4 

A lexander Rente r ia414
A lamo

10.900 8.900 9.2008.300 9.3009.800 56.400
1T 9T 12 3T 6 3 5 

5 

Ow en Cendana517
Eagle  Gym

10.550 8.900 8.6009.500 8.9509.350 55.850
5 9T 3 10 9 5 6 

6 

Benjam in Gum427
Mercury -MO-M

8.150 10.100 8.8508.600 8.5009.100 53.300
15 3T 9 8 10T 7 7 

7 

Gavin W orre ll631
Above The Bar

10.250 8.500 8.55010.400 5.8009.500 53.000
7 12 2 11 7T 17 8 

8 

Luke  Robnett527
Eagle  Gym

9.150 9.150 8.4007.150 9.1009.500 52.450
9T 8 15 12 7T 4 9 

9 

Lane  M or ing153
Bart Conner Gym

9.000 9.600 8.3508.750 7.0509.000 51.750
11 5 7 13 12 13 10 

10 

Brycen Peck441
Tulsa 's T3-OK

8.600 8.350 8.9508.150 7.30010.100 51.450
13 13 13T 6T 4 12 11 

11 

Luke  T hom lison862
360 Gymnastics

10.350 8.150 9.2008.650 6.9008.000 51.250
6 14 8 3T 16 15T 12 

12 

Benjam in Berz in105
HGC

9.150 7.100 8.3008.450 8.0009.100 50.100
9T 17 10 14 10T 11 13 

13 

Dylan Harper299
Northshore-LA

7.100 8.550 8.6508.400 8.3008.950 49.950
16 11 11 9 13 9 14 

14 

Brycen Bennett621
Above The Bar

8.300 9.450 7.6006.400 8.2508.400 48.400
14 6 17 17 14 10 15 

15 

Brock Gross341
A ll Star-LA

8.750 7.550 8.2006.900 7.0007.050 45.450
12 15 16 15 17 14 16 

16 

W illiam  T aylor123
HGC

6.300 7.150 7.8508.150 6.9008.350 44.700
17 16 13T 16 15 15T 17 

17 
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